
Match Team Statistics 
Match No: 16

Ref:

37 VS 13

( 19 - 4 )  ( 18 - 9 )

Players

No. Name G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG FTO AS R7m TF ST BS 7mC YC 2M RC BC

2/4 50 1/2 1/2 1

9/10 90 2/2 0/1 6/6 1/1 1

4/5 80 1/1 1/1 2/2 0/1 1 2 1 1

2/2 100 1/1 1/1

3/4 75 2/2 1/2 2 2 1

2/2 100 1/1 1/1 2

3/3 100 1/1 2/2 2

2/2 100 2/2 1 1 2 2 1

1/2 50 0/1 1/1

3/3 100 1/1 2/2 2 2 1

2/5 40 1/3 1/1 0/1

1/2 50 1/2 1

1/2 50 1/1 0/1 2 1

2/3 66.7 1/2 1/1 1 1 1 1

37/49 75.5 5/6 5/5 4/10 7/7 15/18 1/3 9 7 9 4 5 2

Goalkeepers Fastbreak

NO. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

3/12 25 0/2 0 0/1 0 3/7 42.9 0/2 0

6/10 60 0/2 0 1/1 100 4/6 66.7 1/1 100

9/22 40.9 0/4 0 1/2 50 7/13 53.8 0/2 0 1/1 100

Team Shots

6m Shots 5 1 6 83

6 L          6 C          6 R 4 1 1 0 4 2 0 100 50

Wing Shots 5 5 100

L w           R w 1 4 1 4 100 100

9m Shots 4 1 3 2 10 40

9 L          9 C          9 R 3 1 1 2 1 2 2 6 2 0 50 50

7m Shots 7 N/A 7 100

Fast Breaks 15 1 2 18 83

Breakthroughs 1 1 1 3 33

Empty Net Goals N/A 0 0

Fast Throw-off 0 0

Totals 37 4 5 1 2 49 76

Number of Attacks : 76 %

Saved Missed Post Blocked

9m shots

%Total

96 MUANGE MUASESA  

19 WACO BIGE DOMBAXI WUTA

17 JUDITH FRANKLIN P DALVA

18 LUFILO SALGADO RUTH

7m shots

Empty net goal

Scoring Efficiency

Breakthroughs Fast Throw-Off

1 MANUELA S M DOMINGAS

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

HAGGUI SAHAR/HAGGUI ROUA(TUN)

DefenseOffence

GRAIN DE SEL(CGO)PRIMERO (ANG)

Shots

10 SEBASTIAO M ROSSANA

1-10-2023
18:00

100

Penalties

Date:
Time :

Bench/Team

2 MARTINS MARIO LILIANE

3 PALMIRA L do  ROSARIO D

20 MARTA KANTA AMINATA

0

Total

Goals

1 MANUELA S M DOMINGAS

Total

4 GILDA SIMAO PAULA H

5 LINO MARCOS REGINA

6 JOSE MACHADO JULIANA

9 MARIA BERNADO S NATALIA

Total shots 6m shots Wing shots

20 MARTA KANTA AMINATA

35 CARIA BELO BERNADETH

88 MADELANA M MBONGO

90 EVELIZE W GUIALO ISABEL

Attendance :

PRIMERO (ANG)

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Legend :
G/S        Goals/shots                          %         Efficiency                                      6m         6 metre shots             wing wing shots                9m         9 metre shots
7m         7 metre shots                      FB        FastBreaks                                    BT          Breakthroughs            EG Empty Goal               AS          Assists   
R7m       Receive 7 metre shots      TF         Technical Faults /Turn Over      ST          Steals                            BS             Blocked Shots           7mC       7 metre Caused
YC           Yellow Card                        2m        2Minute suspensions                 RC          Red Card                      BC             Blue Card                  S/S         Saves/Shots      
L              Left Shots                           C Center Shots                                 R            Right Shots                 FTO          Fast Throw-off          N/A      Not Applicable
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Match Team Statistics 
Match No: 16

Ref:

37 VS 13

( 19 - 4 )    ( 18 - 9 )

Players

Goals / Shots

1/1 1/1 2/2 1/1 2/2 1/1

2/2 1/1 0/1 1/1

1/2 3/3 3/3 1/1 0/1

1-missed 1-missed

1/1 1/1 1/1

1/1

1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 0/1 2/2 1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1

2-missed 1-post 1-missed 1-Blocked 1-Blocked

0/1 0/2

2/3 2/2 0/1

3/8 2/5

6/6 6/6

3/3 3/4

12/13 0/1 7/8

5-missed 1-post 2-Blocked

0/1 0/1

1/2

1/5 1/3

0/1

1/1 2/2 0/1

2/3 1/2

20 MARTA KANTA AMINATA

9 MARIA BERNADO S NATALIA

35 CARIA BELO BERNADETH88 MADELANA M MBONGO

1 MANUELA S M DOMINGAS

0

19 WACO BIGE DOMBAXI WUTA

90 EVELIZE W GUIALO ISABEL96 MUANGE MUASESA  

10 SEBASTIAO M ROSSANA17 JUDITH FRANKLIN P DALVA18 LUFILO SALGADO RUTH

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

HAGGUI SAHAR/HAGGUI ROUA(TUN)

1-10-2023
18:00

100

1 MANUELA S M DOMINGAS2 MARTINS MARIO LILIANE3 PALMIRA L do  ROSARIO D4 GILDA SIMAO PAULA H 5 LINO MARCOS REGINA 6 JOSE MACHADO JULIANA

Date:

PRIMERO (ANG) GRAIN DE SEL(CGO)

Time :

Attendance :

20 MARTA KANTA AMINATA

Breakthrough

FastBreak

Shots Distribution

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

Team
Goals / Shots

Empty Goal

Shot Distribution FastBreaks

1/3

0/0

15/18

7m 7m

7/7

1/2

4/4

0/0

1/2

3/6

0/2

4/4

1/1

2/2

2/2
100

79

100

%

%

%

0/0
0

0/0 0

0/0 0

%

%

%

083

0/1

1/2

2/2

3/3

1/1

0/0

0/1

5/16

1/3

0/2

0/0

0/0

offense Defense

offense Defense

PRIMERO (ANG)

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Fast Throw-off

0/0 0/0

11/14FB Eff % FB Eff %

FB Right

FB Center

FB Left
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Match Team Statistics 
Match No: 16

Ref:

37 VS 13

( 19 - 4 )  ( 18 - 9 )

No. Name G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG FTO AS R7m TF ST BS 7mC YC 2M RC BC

0/3 0 0/3 4 1 1

0/1 0 0/1 2 2

4/4 100 3/3 1/1 3

0/1 0 0/1

0/1 0 0/1 4 1

2 1

1/1 100 1/1 1

0/2 0 0/1 0/1 2 1 1

3/7 42.9 3/6 0/1 4

1

4/9 44.4 2/7 2/2 1 2

2 2

1/1 100 1/1

0/1 0 0/1 2 5

13/31 41.9 4/4 1/3 6/20 2/2 0/2 3 2 28 2 7 3

Goalkeepers

NO. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

0/4 0 0/2 0 0/1 0 0/1 0

4/28 14 1/3 33.3 0/4 0 1/5 20 0/3 0 1/12 8.33 1/1 100

0/9 0 0/3 0 0/1 0 0/2 0 0/3 0

4/41 10 1/6 16.7 0/5 0 1/5 20 0/7 0 1/16 6.25 1/2 50

Team Shots

6m Shots 4 4 100

6 L          6 C          6 R 1 3 0 1 3 0 100 100

Wing Shots 1 1 1 3 33

L w          R w 1 1 1 2 1 50 0

9m Shots 6 7 1 1 5 20 30

9 L          9 C          9 R 1 5 1 5 1 1 1 1 4 3 16 1 33 31 0

7m Shots 2 N/A 2 100

Fast Breaks 0 0

Breakthroughs 1 1 2 0

Empty Net Goals N/A 0 0

Fast Throw-off 0 0

Totals 13 9 3 1 5 31 42

Number of Attacks : 42 %

GRAIN DE SEL(CGO)

Scoring Efficiency

9m shots

Perliminary Round

Fastbreak Fast Throw-Off

100

1-10-2023
18:00

Brazzaville 2023

Players

HAGGUI SAHAR/HAGGUI ROUA(TUN)

PRIMERO (ANG)

Shots Offence

Breakthroughs

19 MALONGA CECILIA

6m shots Wing shots

Date :
time :

Attendance :

%

Bench/Team

16 ILOKI FLORIANE

13 EDVANIA DEONORA SIMAO

2 MANGA BENEDICTE

6 KANGA SYMPAJADORE

24 MPINOBA SYLVIE

Total

Saved Missed Post Blocked Total

Empty net goal

Goals

20 WILMA MADALENA N LUCEU

Defense

7m shots

Penalties

12 ILONDORO DORCAS

5 OKOUA  NGALA PATRICIA

7 CAMBONGO A JERONIMO

9 MBIDA PAULINE

10 ALOUNA BERENICE

Total

20 WILMA MADALENA N LUCEU

14 MADZONGO B FREDALVINE

16 ILOKI FLORIANE

17 ITOUA MAMIC KAELLE

18 MONDIMA CHARDENE

12 ILONDORO DORCAS

total shots

4 AKELE MERCIA

GRAIN DE 

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Legend :
G/S        Goals/shots                          %         Efficiency                                      6m         6 metre shots             wing wing shots                9m         9 metre shots
7m         7 metre shots                      FB        FastBreaks                                    BT          Breakthroughs            EG Empty Goal               AS          Assists   
R7m       Receive 7 metre shots      TF         Technical Faults /Turn Over      ST          Steals                            BS             Blocked Shots           7mC       7 metre Caused
YC           Yellow Card                        2m        2Minute suspensions                 RC          Red Card                      BC             Blue Card                  S/S         Saves/Shots      
L              Left Shots                           C Center Shots                                 R            Right Shots                 FTO          Fast Throw-off          N/A      Not Applicable
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Match Team Statistics 
Match No: 16

Ref:

37 VS 13

( 19 - 4 )    ( 18 - 9 )

Players

Goals / Shots

0/1 1/1 1/1

0/2 0/1 1/1 1/1

1-missed 1-Blocked

2/2 1/1

0/1 0/1 0/1

1/1 0/1 1/1 2/2 1/2

1-missed 1-Blocked 1-missed 1-Blocked 2-Blocked

1/1

1-post

0/6 0/6

0/3 1/4

1/13 1/1 1/8

1/1 2/2

1/3 0/2 1/1

5/8 3/5

3-missed 1-post 5-Blocked

0/2

0/1 0/1

0/5 0/3

0/2 1/3

1/9 1/1 1/5

0/1 0/1

0/1 0/1

0/3 0/2

20 WILMA MADALENA N LUCEU

12 ILONDORO DORCAS

16 ILOKI FLORIANE

17 ITOUA MAMIC KAELLE

1-10-2023

19 MALONGA CECILIA 20 WILMA MADALENA N LUCEU24 MPINOBA SYLVIE

10 ALOUNA BERENICE 12 ILONDORO DORCAS 13 EDVANIA DEONORA SIMAO14 MADZONGO B FREDALVINE16 ILOKI FLORIANE

Attendance :

Date:
Time :

GRAIN DE SEL(CGO)

Brazzaville 2023

18:00

Perliminary Round

HAGGUI SAHAR/HAGGUI ROUA(TUN) 100

4 AKELE MERCIA 5 OKOUA  NGALA PATRICIA6 KANGA SYMPAJADORE 7 CAMBONGO A JERONIMO9 MBIDA PAULINE

PRIMERO (ANG)

2 MANGA BENEDICTE

18 MONDIMA CHARDENE

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

Team
Goals / Shots 0/2

0/0

0/0

7m 7m

2/2

3/3

1/1

0/0

0/1

5/16

1/3

0/1

1/2

0/0

0/0
0

0

0

%

%

%
2/2

11/14

2/2
100

79

100

%

%

%

830

4/4

1/1

1/2

4/4

0/0

1/2

3/6

0/2

7/7

1/3

0/0

15/18

Breakthrough

FastBreak

Empty Goal

Shot Distribution FastBreaks

offense Defense

offense Defense

GRAIN DE 
Shots Distribution

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Fast Throw-off

0/0 0/0

FB Eff %
FB Eff %0/0

FB Right

FB Center

FB Left
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Date:

Match No: 16 Time :

Ref: City :

37 VS 13

( 19 - 4 )  ( 18 - 9 )

9 MARIA BERNADO S NATALIA 10 SEBASTIAO M ROSSANA

90 EVELIZE W GUIALO ISABEL

5 LINO MARCOS REGINA 6 JOSE MACHADO JULIANA

35 CARIA BELO BERNADETH 88 MADELANA M MBONGO

17 JUDITH FRANKLIN P DALVA 18 LUFILO SALGADO RUTH 19 WACO BIGE DOMBAXI WUTA 20 MARTA KANTA AMINATA

1 MANUELA S M DOMINGAS 2 MARTINS MARIO LILIANE 3 PALMIRA L do  ROSARIO D 4 GILDA SIMAO PAULA H

1-post 2-Blocked

PRIMERO (ANG)

3/43/3

7/80/112/13

5-missed

96 MUANGE MUASESA  

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

HAGGUI SAHAR/HAGGUI ROUA(TUN)

18:00

1-10-2023

Brazzaville

6/66/6

Players Shot Distribution

GRAIN DE SEL(CGO)
PRIMERO 

4/41/1

1/2
4/4

0/0

1/2
3/6

0/2

1/3

0/0

15/18

Breakthrough

Empty Goal

FastBreak

7m 7/7

0/1
1/1

FB - 1/2

2/2

0/1

FB - 1/1

7m - 6/6
1/1

BT - 0/1FB - 2/2

7m - 1/1

BT - 1/1FB - 1/1

2/2

FB - 1/2

1/1

FB - 1/1

1/1

FB - 2/2

2/2

0/1

FB - 1/1

1/1

FB - 2/2

0/1
1/2

BT - 0/1FB - 1/1 FB - 1/2

1/1

0/1 1/2

FB - 1/1

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Fast Throw-off

0/0
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Date:

Match No: 16 Time :

Ref: City :

37 VS 13

( 19 - 4 )  ( 18 - 9 )

PRIMERO (ANG) GRAIN DE SEL(CGO)

HAGGUI SAHAR/HAGGUI ROUA(TUN) Brazzaville

2/21/1

1/3

3/55/8

18 MONDIMA CHARDENE 19 MALONGA CECILIA 20 WILMA MADALENA N LUCEU 24 MPINOBA SYLVIE

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

7 CAMBONGO A JERONIMO 9 MBIDA PAULINE 10 ALOUNA BERENICE 12 ILONDORO DORCAS

13 EDVANIA DEONORA SIMAO 14 MADZONGO B FREDALVINE 16 ILOKI FLORIANE 17 ITOUA MAMIC KAELLE

2 MANGA BENEDICTE 4 AKELE MERCIA 5 OKOUA  NGALA PATRICIA 6 KANGA SYMPAJADORE

Players Shot Distribution 1-10-2023

18:00

3-missed 1-post 5-Blocked

1/10/2

GRAIN DE 

0/1
0/2

Breakthrough

Empty Goal

FastBreak

7m 2/2

0/1 1/1

2/2

1/1

BT - 0/1

0/1

1/1

0/10/1
2/5

7m - 2/2

1/1
2/5

BT - 0/1

0/1

0/1

1/1 0/1

3/3
1/1

0/0

0/11/2

0/1
5/16

1/3

0/2

0/0

0/0

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Fast Throw-off
0/0
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Date:

Match No: 16 Time :

Ref: City :

37 VS 13

( 19 - 4 )  ( 18 - 9 )

0/1 0/2 0/6 0/6

2/3 2/2 0/1 0/3 1/4

3/8 2/5 1/13 1/1 1/8

0/1 0/1 0/2

1/2

1/5 1/3 0/1 0/1

0/1 0/5 0/3

1/1 2/2 0/1 0/2 1/3

2/3 1/2 1/9 1/1 1/5

0/1 0/1

0/1 0/1

0/3 0/2

Fastbreak - 1/16

12 ILONDORO DORCAS

Fastbreak - 1/12

Breakthrough - 1/1

20 WILMA MADALENA N LUCEU0

16 ILOKI FLORIANE20 MARTA KANTA AMINATA

Breakthrough - 0/1

Fastbreak - 0/1

Breakthrough - 1/1

GoalKeepr Saves / Shots distribution 1-10-2023

18:00

BrazzavilleHAGGUI SAHAR/HAGGUI ROUA(TUN)

Breakthrough - 1/2

PRIMERO (ANG) GRAIN DE SEL(CGO)

Breakthrough - 1/1

1 MANUELA S M DOMINGAS

Fastbreak - 0/3

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

GRAIN DE PRIMERO (ANG)

0/4
7m - 0/7

0/4

0/1

1/2

7m - 0/2
0/1

0/2

1/1
1/4

1/2

7m - 0/2

0/30/1

0/2
1/1

1/2
0/3

7m - 0/3
1/1

0/1
0/1

4/6

0/1

0/2

0/1

7m - 0/2

1/2
0/3

1/1
7m - 0/2

0/1

0/1

0/3

1/1
5/10

1/2

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship
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Date:

Match No: 16 Time :

Ref: City :

37 VS 13

( 19 - 4 )  ( 18 - 9 )

PRIMERO (ANG) GRAIN DE SEL(CGO)

1-10-2023

18:00

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

7m caused / Breakthrough Positions

HAGGUI SAHAR/HAGGUI ROUA(TUN) Brazzaville

7m Caused Positions

Breakthrough Positions

1

1

11

1

1

2

GRAIN DE SEL(CGO)PRIMERO (ANG)

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

FB -  4FB -  1

PRIMERO (ANG) Defense

PRIMERO (ANG) Defense

GRAIN DE SEL(CGO) 

GRAIN DE SEL(CGO) 
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